

2024 Experience St Paul

Experience St Paul is an opportunity for visitors and locals to explore and connect to our community. Whether its attractions, activities, restaurants or shopping we've created a connect card full of incentives to experience it all, and you can be a part of it. As visitors experience St Paul they will be entered to win a variety of prizes sponsored by you!

Please complete the following if you would like to participate in 2024 Experience St Paul!!

Only one business/organization per order form please!

Name of Business/Organization:	
E-mail Address:	
What incentive are you offering?	
Physical address of business/organization:	
Contact Person :	Position:
Phone Number:	
Select ONE:	
\$20 Gift Card/Certificate	\$20 Valued Donation Item (Approximately)

DEADLINE April 30, 2024

Return this form to: Attn: Brenda Billo bbillo@town.stpaul.ab.ca St. Paul Regional FCSS, Box 1480 St. Paul, AB TOA 3A0

Thank you for enhancing the experience of St Paul!

